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Torque Characteristic Diagram
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-EA1520M

PASA200
-EA5020H
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4 Pairs

Class F

IP65(IP67 optional)

Ambient Temperature:-20-50℃/Ambient Humidity~90%(No Frosting Condition)

2500CPR(Absolute encoder available)

Winding Socket
Winding Wire

Socket Number

Encoder Socket
(Absolute Type)

Signal Pin Definition
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Signal Pin Definition

Male Pin Number

PE

1

U

2

V

3

W

4

PE

1

Shield

1

5V

2

5V

2

0V

3

0V

3

SD+

4

B+

4

SD-

5

Z-

5

VB+

6

U+

6

VB-

7

Z+

7

U-

8

V+

9

V-

11

B-

13

A+

10

W+

15

A-

12

W-

14

(mm)

Dimensions 7.9KW 15.7KW 31.4KW
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